
Direction: Vasco-Margao-Pollem Bdr

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

VSD29 bus Time Schedule
Vasco-Margao-Pollem Bdr Route Timetable:

Monday 19:00

Tuesday 19:00

Wednesday 19:00

Thursday 19:00

Friday 19:00

Saturday 19:00

Sunday 19:00

VSD29 bus Info
Direction: Vasco-Margao-Pollem Bdr
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 150 min
Line Summary:

The VSD29 bus line (VASCO - POLLEM BDR) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Vasco-Margao-Pollem Bdr: 19:00(2) Pollem Bdr-Margao-Vasco: 05:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest VSD29 bus station near you and find out when is the next VSD29 bus arriving.

VSD29 bus time schedule & line map

VASCO - POLLEM BDR Get The AppVSD29 Line

Vasco Ktc Bus Stop

Goa Shipyard

Vaddem Lake

Chikalim Junction

Vidya Mandir School

Airport Residency

Dabolim Airport

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross

Mes College

Birla Bits Pilani

Zareer

Zuarinager

Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Govt School,Birla

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Upasnagar

Metastrip

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Verna Birla Bypass

Verna Titan

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/goa-6243/lines/VSD29/256167930/8775622/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=VASCO%20-%20POLLEM%20BDR
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DGoa&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-vsd29-Goa-6243-3774906-256167930-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_3774906_256167930%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D256167930%26li%3D8775622%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_VSD29_VASCO%20-%20POLLEM%20BDR_Goa_View


Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Pirni

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Panchayat

Verna Holy Church

Sonaulim

Hadkant/Bamborde

Verna Agnel Ashram

Near Old Tata Showroom

Rumdi

Carmel College

Nuvem Church

Gorvootti

Margao Ktc Bus Stand

Colva Circle

Margao Session Court

Margoa Holy Spirit Church & School

Margao Hospicio

Margao Kamat

Railway Foot Overbridge

Shirvodem Junction

Navelim

Fradilem

Jacknibandh

Dramapur, Navelim

Sirlim Dramapur

Sirlim

Chinchinim, Cuncolim Junction

Danewadi

Pazorkoni

Pazorkoni Workhardt Hospital

Cancnamoddi



Cuncolim

Demani

Balli

Balli Railway Station

Bendordem

Godeval

Paddi

Pisornem

Barcem Market

Polakade

Gulem School

Gullem

Char Rasta

Canacona Ktc Bus Stand

Cancona Market

Chaudi

Mastimol Juction

Police Station, Canacona

Sristhal

Canacona Idc

Batpal

Forest Chk.Post, Bhatpal

Urdfond

Sadolxem

Talpon

Galgibag

Partagal

Parshuram Temple

Poigunim

Poinguinim

Karay

Mashem



Direction: Pollem Bdr-Margao-Vasco

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

VSD29 bus Time Schedule
Pollem Bdr-Margao-Vasco Route Timetable:

Monday 05:45

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday 05:45

Sunday 05:45

VSD29 bus Info
Direction: Pollem Bdr-Margao-Vasco
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 195 min
Line Summary:

Dhapot

Lolye Jn.

Shelin

Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

Polem Goa-Karnataka Border

Shelin

Lolye Jn.

Dhapot

Mashem

Karay

Poinguinim

Poigunim

Parshuram Temple

Partagal

Galgibag

Talpon

Sadolxem

Urdfond

Forest Chk.Post, Bhatpal

Batpal

Canacona Idc

Sristhal

Police Station, Canacona

Mastimol Juction

Chaudi

Cancona Market

Canacona Ktc Bus Stand

Char Rasta

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/goa-6243/lines/VSD29/256167930/8775868/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=VASCO%20-%20POLLEM%20BDR


Gullem

Gulem School

Polakade

Barcem Market

Pisornem

Paddi

Godeval

Bendordem

Balli Railway Station

Balli

Demani

Cuncolim

Cancnamoddi

Pazorkoni Workhardt Hospital

Pazorkoni

Danewadi

Chinchinim, Cuncolim Junction

Sirlim

Sirlim Dramapur

Dramapur, Navelim

Jacknibandh

Fradilem

Navelim

Shirvodem Junction

Railway Foot Overbridge

Margao Kamat

Margao Hospicio

Margoa Holy Spirit Church & School

Margao Session Court

Colva Circle

Margao Ktc Bus Stand

Gorvootti



Nuvem Church

Carmel College

Rumdi

Near Old Tata Showroom

Verna Agnel Ashram

Hadkant/Bamborde

Sonaulim

Verna Holy Church

Verna Panchayat

Verna Pirni Jn.

Verna Pirni

Verna Hotel Maharaja

Verna Titan

Verna Birla Bypass

Housing Board - Upasnagar

Metastrip

Upasnagar

Upasnaga, Queeny Nagar

Govt School,Birla

Near Petro Pump, Birla

Birla

Zuarinager

Zareer

Birla Bits Pilani

Mes College

Dabolim Bogmalo Cross

Dabolim Airport

Airport Residency

Vidya Mandir School

Chikalim Junction

Vaddem Lake

Goa Shipyard



VSD29 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goa.
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Vasco Ktc Bus Stop


